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POST-            PGT-ENGLISH

अंशकालिक संविदा शिक्षक पैनल 2025-26
PART TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHER'S PANEL 2025-26

SNO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S / HUSBAND'S NAME POSITION

1

2

3

4

DEEPAK TRIPATHI SHIV DHANKER TRIPATHI

AMIT KUMAR GUPTA MR. SURESH CHANDRA GUPTA

RENU CHATTRY BISHNU CHATTRY

I

II

III

IV

POONAM KATIYAR SURENDRA KUMAR KATIYAR

PRINCIPAL


